1 1125-S AMS HAUG NEAL 026

- 2 SHB 1125 S AMD TO TRAN COMM AMD (S-2748.3/99) 434
- 3 By Senators Haugen and Benton
- 4 ADOPTED 4/19/99
- on page 16, line 12, before "in proceeds" strike "\$417,717,000" and
- 6 insert "\$416,432,000"
- 7 On page 16, line 30, after "includes" strike "\$10,162,000" and
- 8 insert "\$9,841,000"
- 9 On page 25, line 19, after "\$" strike "10,767,000" and insert
- 10 "10,817,000"
- 11 On page 25, line 30, after "\$" strike "160,577,000" and insert
- 12 "160,627,000"
- 13 On page 27, line 2, before "in proceeds" strike \$121,288,000" and
- 14 insert "\$120,121,000"

--- END ---

EFFECT: Technical amendments to bring certain dollar figures in the budget bill into conformance with figures used in the supporting documentation.